
Big HoleRiver

Beaver
hea

d River

Red Rock R iver

R ubyRiver

Clark Fork

Madis on Rive r

Boulder River

So
uth

Bo
uld

er
Riv

e r

Fli
nt

Cr
eek

Je
f ferso n Rive r

Rock Creek

Henrys
Lake

Island Park
Reservoir

Sa
lmo

nR
ive

r

Pahsimeroi River
Lemhi River

Miss ouri River

£¤1

£¤20

£¤12

£¤93

£¤287

Deer Lodge

Dillon

Hamilton

Manhattan
Three Forks

Townsend

Anaconda

Butte

Big Sky Meadow Village

Canyon
Ferry Lake

Georgetown
Lake

Ennis
Lake

Clark
Canyon

Reservoir

Hebgen
Lake

Upper Red
Rock Lake

74

108

84

104

104

95

96
106

Idaho
Montana

78

103

168

103

123

184

118

95

133

109

§̈¦115

§̈¦15

§̈¦90

97

96

137

100

112

98

108

86

101

99

114

98

115

95

102

112

113

109

108

127

86

83

115

92

114

107

95

93

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(   91 - 110%

!(   71 - 90%
!(   51 - 70%
!(     1 - 50%

COOP/ACIS
!H > 150%
!H 131 - 150%
!H 111 - 130%
!H   91 - 110%

!H   71 - 90%
!H   51 - 70%
!H     1 - 50%

!!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!
!

^ ^

^

^

Casper

Gillette
Sheridan

BillingsBozeman

Great FallsKalispell
Missoula

Helena

Boise
IDAHO

MONTANA
WYOMING

Moscow
Lewiston

Jefferson River Basin
Water Year to Date Precipitation and Reservoir Levels

Percentage of Normal
April 1, 2016
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